
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-19 - CHRISTINE RAVEN -
11:25:55.834 1 1:46.283 80.276 78 111 19

11:27:40.471 2 1:44.637 81.539 82 109 19

11:29:22.270 3 1:41.799 83.812 78 110 19

11:35:26.375 4 6:04.105 23.433 105 108 19

11:37:43.864 5 2:17.489 62.056 123 106 19

L2-05 - BRIAN BUKALA -
11:25:04.155 1 1:51.846 76.283 72 105 19

11:26:59.683 2 1:55.528 73.852 80 102 19

11:28:46.206 3 1:46.523 80.095 55 101 19

11:30:35.200 4 1:48.994 78.280 55 98 19

11:32:17.806 5 1:42.606 83.153 65 99 19

11:34:01.138 6 1:43.332 82.569 59 102 19

11:35:44.823 7 1:43.685 82.288 61 100 19

11:37:41.667 8 1:56.844 73.020 54 103 19

L2-13 - GENE WANG -
11:25:22.145 1 1:47.143 79.632 46 109 19

11:27:11.757 2 1:49.612 77.838 51 111 19

11:29:01.783 3 1:50.026 77.545 46 108 19

11:30:48.958 4 1:47.175 79.608 54 110 19

11:32:36.985 5 1:48.027 78.980 54 109 19

11:34:22.496 6 1:45.511 80.864 50 113 19

11:36:08.317 7 1:45.821 80.627 50 111 19

11:37:53.483 8 1:45.166 81.129 50 109 19

L2-12 - CARLOS PERFETTI -
11:25:04.846 1 1:52.762 75.664 19 67 19

11:26:59.456 2 1:54.610 74.444 14 67 19

11:28:52.311 3 1:52.855 75.601 20 65 19

11:30:41.766 4 1:49.455 77.950 14 65 19

11:32:29.547 5 1:47.781 79.161 25 62 19

11:34:15.993 6 1:46.446 80.153 21 64 19

11:36:03.996 7 1:48.003 78.998 14 73 19

11:37:50.414 8 1:46.418 80.174 22 60 19

L2-16 - RAY VANCE -
11:26:36.812 1 1:53.272 75.323 64 106 19

11:28:27.878 2 1:51.066 76.819 76 106 19

11:30:17.063 3 1:49.185 78.143 72 107 19

11:32:05.594 4 1:48.531 78.613 75 103 19

11:33:53.481 5 1:47.887 79.083 68 106 19

11:35:40.225 6 1:46.744 79.930 66 105 19

11:37:31.294 7 1:51.069 76.817 83 106 19

L2-09 - VANESSA JACKSON -
11:25:22.078 1 1:49.790 77.712 82 115 19

11:27:13.420 2 1:51.342 76.629 91 118 19

11:29:03.010 3 1:49.590 77.854 98 119 19

11:30:57.966 4 1:54.956 74.220 86 120 19

11:32:46.972 5 1:49.006 78.271 94 114 19

11:34:34.821 6 1:47.849 79.111 97 116 19

11:36:23.016 7 1:48.195 78.858 92 115 19

11:38:10.223 8 1:47.207 79.584 100 116 19

L2-04 - JON KIYOHARA -
11:25:05.860 1 1:53.838 74.949 64 88 19

11:27:00.207 2 1:54.347 74.615 66 89 19

11:28:55.963 3 1:55.756 73.707 59 87 19

11:30:48.408 4 1:52.445 75.877 62 87 19

11:32:37.240 5 1:48.832 78.396 56 82 19

11:34:25.138 6 1:47.898 79.075 64 88 19

11:36:13.735 7 1:48.597 78.566 65 88 19

11:38:04.407 8 1:50.672 77.093 65 89 19

L2-18 - JAMES BENNETT -
11:29:22.823 1 2:01.761 70.072 76 105 19

11:31:19.119 2 1:56.296 73.365 47 82 19

11:33:10.805 3 1:51.686 76.393 53 98 19

11:35:00.560 4 1:49.755 77.737 47 84 19



11:36:49.964 5 1:49.404 77.986 27 65 19

11:38:39.996 6 1:50.032 77.541 46 85 19

L2-07 - MELISSA IWATA -
11:25:18.068 1 1:53.507 75.167 82 108 19

11:27:10.346 2 1:52.278 75.990 79 109 19

11:29:02.401 3 1:52.055 76.141 85 112 19

11:30:58.206 4 1:55.805 73.676 87 114 19

11:32:53.328 5 1:55.122 74.113 77 110 19

11:34:43.435 6 1:50.107 77.488 60 107 19

11:36:34.298 7 1:50.863 76.960 105 113 19

L2-06 - DAVID TSAI -
11:25:17.376 1 1:54.035 74.819 70 107 19

11:27:10.551 2 1:53.175 75.388 82 109 19

11:29:02.520 3 1:51.969 76.200 77 109 19

11:30:58.377 4 1:55.857 73.643 88 113 19

11:32:53.409 5 1:55.032 74.171 74 112 19

11:34:43.526 6 1:50.117 77.481 78 109 19

11:36:34.590 7 1:51.064 76.821 93 111 19

L2-02 - JASON CENZANO -
11:25:18.825 1 1:54.302 74.644 12 77 19

11:27:14.579 2 1:55.754 73.708 16 81 19

11:29:08.272 3 1:53.693 75.044 15 77 19

11:31:01.009 4 1:52.737 75.681 15 70 19

11:32:54.624 5 1:53.615 75.096 14 79 19

11:34:50.368 6 1:55.744 73.714 9 66 19

11:36:40.789 7 1:50.421 77.268 17 71 19

L2-08 - NINO WATTRELOT -
11:25:17.085 1 1:55.544 73.842 34 91 19

11:27:08.270 2 1:51.185 76.737 29 88 19

11:29:01.784 3 1:53.514 75.163 22 91 19

11:30:57.654 4 1:55.870 73.634 34 89 19

11:32:53.885 5 1:56.231 73.406 30 93 19

11:34:55.715 6 2:01.830 70.032 33 94 19

11:36:49.436 7 1:53.721 75.026 37 94 19

11:38:42.836 8 1:53.400 75.238 48 95 19

L2-10 - BRUCE CARPMAN -
11:26:16.910 1 1:57.598 72.552 38 71 19

11:28:10.083 2 1:53.173 75.389 20 70 19

11:30:02.964 3 1:52.881 75.584 38 76 19

11:31:56.405 4 1:53.441 75.211 41 71 19

11:33:48.264 5 1:51.859 76.275 41 73 19

11:35:40.775 6 1:52.511 75.833 24 63 19

11:37:34.210 7 1:53.435 75.215 15 68 19

L2-21 - ROLAND HOFFMASTER -
11:26:57.623 1 1:56.822 73.034 94 114 19

11:28:50.846 2 1:53.223 75.356 96 114 19

L2-17 - DOUGLAS TURLEY -
11:25:03.912 1 1:53.268 75.326 64 101 19

11:26:59.141 2 1:55.229 74.044 80 109 19

11:28:54.939 3 1:55.798 73.680 74 106 19

11:30:56.955 4 2:02.016 69.925 80 108 19

11:32:52.318 5 1:55.363 73.958 78 104 19

11:35:07.667 6 2:15.349 63.037 70 100 19

11:37:09.443 7 2:01.776 70.063 65 101 19

L2-11 - KATHY ZHAO -
11:25:54.848 1 1:59.144 71.611 77 85 19

11:27:52.599 2 1:57.751 72.458 44 82 19

11:29:49.989 3 1:57.390 72.681 62 82 19

11:31:47.444 4 1:57.455 72.641 46 82 19

11:33:43.292 5 1:55.848 73.648 44 83 19

11:35:38.145 6 1:54.853 74.286 44 81 19

L2-15 - HAORONG YUAN -
11:25:55.744 1 1:59.509 71.392 36 79 19

11:27:53.355 2 1:57.611 72.544 60 76 19

11:29:51.013 3 1:57.658 72.515 35 75 19

11:31:48.331 4 1:57.318 72.725 29 79 19

11:33:44.167 5 1:55.836 73.656 30 77 19

11:35:40.316 6 1:56.149 73.457 42 78 19

11:37:44.358 7 2:04.042 68.783 42 78 19



L2-14 - SAM YU -
11:25:41.190 1 2:00.093 71.045 100 115 19

11:27:42.755 2 2:01.565 70.185 117 111 19

11:29:47.616 3 2:04.861 68.332 112 113 19

11:31:52.918 4 2:05.302 68.091 104 111 19

11:33:55.307 5 2:02.389 69.712 114 112 19

L2-03 - KRIS TESTADO -
11:27:20.602 1 2:03.255 69.222 23 74 19

11:29:22.352 2 2:01.750 70.078 18 72 19

11:31:23.464 3 2:01.112 70.447 13 68 19

L2-01 - CARL WILLIAMS -
11:26:26.678 1 2:17.391 62.100 106 103 19

11:28:41.941 2 2:15.263 63.077 102 103 19

11:30:57.926 3 2:15.985 62.742 83 105 19

11:33:12.387 4 2:14.461 63.453 101 103 19

11:35:26.000 5 2:13.613 63.856 112 105 19

11:37:44.926 6 2:18.926 61.414 135 106 19

Fastrack Riders
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